
Grooming Pricelist

Prices are inclusive of 15% VAT
VIP price extended to frequent grooming of 
up to 6 week intervals
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We charge R50/15 minutes for de-shedding 
and/ or de-matting or cutting of non-grooming dog 

Premium shampoo/wash
Coat conditioning treatment 
Blow-dry
Tidy up (Trimming of face, feet, bottom)
Ears cleaned with medicated ear cleanser
Pawdicure – trimming of nails
Eau de toilette spritzer – 
male and female flavour of the month

Deluxe Tidy: 

Includes a Tidy and;
Trim Style of your choice 
(summer cut, breed style, puppy cut ect…) 

Deluxe Style: 

Specific breeds require our comprehensive 
de-shedding treatment to brush out excess hair - see below
for our recommendation

De-shedding: 



Small Long Hair Deluxe Tidy Deluxe Style

Chihuahua
Dachshund Long Hair
Griffon
Pekingese
Biewer Terrier
Cairn Terrier
Havenese
Maltese 
Pomeranian
Shih Tzu
Small Terrier
Yorkie
Dachshund Wire Hair
Jack Russell Wire Hair

 

R360
R385
R385
R385
R385
R385
R385
R385
R385
R385
R385
R385
R385
R385
R400

 
 
 

Poodle Toy

 Small Short Hair Deluxe Tidy Requires 
De-shedding

Chihuahua 
Minature Pincher
Pug 
Dachshund Short Hair
Foxie Short Hair 
Jack Russell Short Hair 

R240
R240
R260
R260
R260
R260

yes

yes

yes
yes

VIP PROGRAMjoin our

R400
R420
R420
R420
R420
R420
R420
R420
R420
R420
R420
R420
R420
R420
R435

 
 
 

 purchase your food from us for grooming rebates&



Medium Long Hair Deluxe Tidy Deluxe Style

Cavalier King Charles
Miniature Schnauzer 
Scottish Terrier
Westie
Corgi
Foxie Wire Hair
Spaniel
Wheaton Terrier
Irish Terrier
Miniature Poodle
shave
Miniature Poodle
thick coat style

R395
R425
R425
R425
R425
R440
R440
R440
R450
R440

 
R450

 

R415
R440
R440
R440
R440
R470
R470
R470
R490
R490

 
R520

Medium Short Hair Deluxe Tidy Requires 
De-shedding

Boston Terrier  
Boxer  
Italian Greyhound  
Beagle  
French Bulldog   
Staffi  
Greyhound  
Shar Pei  
Pitbull  
Bull Terrier  
English Bulldog  

R320
R320
R320
R330
R330
R330
R385
R385
R385
R385
R385

 

 
yes

 
yes
yes

 
 

yes
yes
yes
yes

 



Large Long Hair Deluxe Tidy Deluxe Style

Airedale Terrier
Borzoi
Labradoodle &
Goldendoodle
 (Min Coat)
Labradoodle &
Goldendoodle 
(Thick Coat)
Afghan
Kerry Blue
Black Russian 
Giant Schnauzer 
Bouvier
Std Poodle
Newfoundland

R450
R450
R450

 
 

R550
 
 

R470
R510
R520
R550
R560
R640
R700

 

R495
R495
R550

 
 

R620
 
 

R500
R605
R620
R620
R700
R750
R780

 Large Long Hair- 
Non Groom

Deluxe Tidy Requires 
De-shedding

Australian Cattle
Border Collie  
German Shepard  
(Min Coat)
German Shepard  
(Thick Coat)
Irish Terrier  
Irish Wolfhound  
Australian Sheepdog
Gordon Setter 

R430
R450
R450

 
R510

 
R440
R450
R460
R500

 

yes
yes
yes

 
yes

 
 
 

yes
 
 



Golden Retriever  
Chow (Min Coat)
Chow (Thick Coat)
Bearded Collie  
Alaskan Malamute
Huskey  
Pyrenean Mountain Dog
Bernese Mountain Dog
St Bernard Delux Spa Wash

R505
R520
R560
R530
R550
R550
R630
R700
R745

 

yes
yes
yes

 
yes
yes

 
 
 
 
 
 

Large Short Hair Deluxe Tidy Requires 
De-shedding

Dalmation 
Doberman 
English Pointer
Scheperchi 
Visla 
Weimaraner 
Bloodhound 
Basset 
Rhodesian Ridgeback 
Boerbol 
Great Dane 
Labrador  
Bullmastiff 

R350
R350
R350
R350
R350
R350
R360
R370
R370
R430
R450
R450
R450

yes
 
 
 
 
 
 

yes
 
 

yes
yes
yes

 

Short Haired Cat
Long Haired Cat
Lion cut / 
Complete Shave Cat

Cats De-shedding

R415
R550
R680

yes
yes

 



R7/ KM for Collection Fee 

Collection Fee

R7 / KM for Mobile Fee if further than 3.5KM radius 

Puppy Intro

Puppies up to 3 months 50% off 

Puppies up to 6 months 30% off 

Standalone Treatments

Teeth & Breath Treatment
Nail Treatment
De-matting
De-shedding
Trimming of Non-Grooming Dog
Medicated Bath

R45
R125
R50 / 15 minutes
R50 / 15 minutes
R50 / 15 minutes
R50



VIP PROGRAM

Regular Grooming up to interval of 2, 4, 6 weeks

Applicable to In-spa, Mobile and Collection

10% off 1 - 2 pets
15% off 3 or more

15 minutes free de-shedding and de-matting

Free toothbrushing
Please purchase a toothbrush to commence treatment

* We diarise, remind and act as your personal PA to
ensure clean 
and well manicured fur family members!

Purchase R1,500 (retail) or more over 3 months and 
qualify for more grooming discounts

Please contact us for more info


