Grooming Pricelist

Prices are inclusive of 15% VAT

VIP price extended to frequent grooming of up to 6 week intervals

We charge R50/15 minutes for de-shedding and/ or de-matting or cutting of non-grooming dog

Deluxe Tidy:

Premium shampoo/wash
Coat conditioning treatment
Blow-dry
Tidy up (Trimming of face, feet, bottom)
Ears cleaned with medicated ear cleanser
Pawdicure – trimming of nails
Eau de toilette spritzer –
male and female flavour of the month

Deluxe Style:

Includes a Tidy and;
Trim Style of your choice
(summer cut, breed style, puppy cut ect...)

De-shedding:

Specific breeds require our comprehensive de-shedding treatment to brush out excess hair - see below for our recommendation

Small Long Hair	Deluxe Tidy	Deluxe Style
	D7 / 0	D.400
Chihuahua	R360	R400
Dachshund Long Hair	R385	R420
Griffon	R385	R420
Pekingese	R385	R420
Biewer Terrier	R385	R420
Cairn Terrier	R385	R420
Havenese	R385	R420
Maltese	R385	R420
Pomeranian	R385	R420
Shih Tzu	R385	R420
Small Terrier	R385	R420
Yorkie	R385	R420
Dachshund Wire Hair	R385	R420
Jack Russell Wire Hair	R385	R420
Poodle Toy	R400	R435
Small Short Hair	Deluxe Tidy	Requires De-shedding
Chihuahua	R240	yes
Minature Pincher	R240	,
Pug	R260	yes
Dachshund Short Hair	R260	, ••
Foxie Short Hair	R260	VAS
Jack Russell Short Hair	R260	yes
JUCK NUSSEII SIIOIT MUII	NZOU	yes





Medium Long Hair	Deluxe Tidy	Deluxe Style	
Cavalier King Charles	s R395	R415	
Miniature Schnauzer	R425	R440	
Scottish Terrier	R425	R440	
Westie	R425	R440	
Corgi	R425	R440	
Foxie Wire Hair	R440	R470	
Spaniel	R440	R470	
Wheaton Terrier	R440	R470	
Irish Terrier	R450	R490	
Miniature Poodle	R440	R490	
shave			
Miniature Poodle	R450	R520	
thick coat style	IX IO C	NO20	
NA II. CI III. Requires			
Medium Short Hair	Deluxe Tidy	De-shedding	
Boston Terrier	R320		
Boxer	R320	yes	
Italian Greyhound	R320	•	
Beagle	R330	yes	
French Bulldog	R330	yes	
Staffi	R330	•	
Greyhound	R385		
Shar Pei	R385	yes	
Pitbull	R385	yes	
Bull Terrier	R385	yes	
English Bulldog	R385	yes	

Large Long Hair	Deluxe Tidy	Deluxe Style
Airedale Terrier	R450	R495
Borzoi	R450	R495
Labradoodle &	R450	R550
Goldendoodle		
(Min Coat)		
Labradoodle &	R550	R620
Goldendoodle		
(Thick Coat)		
Afghan	R470	R500
Kerry Blue	R510	R605
Black Russian	R520	R620
Giant Schnauzer	R550	R620
Bouvier	R560	R700
Std Poodle	R640	R750
Newfoundland	R700	R780
Large Long Hair- Non Groom	Deluxe Tidy	Requires De-shedding
Australian Cattle	R430	yes
Australian Cattle Border Collie	R430 R450	
		yes
Border Collie	R450	yes yes
Border Collie German Shepard	R450	yes yes
Border Collie German Shepard (Min Coat) German Shepard (Thick Coat)	R450 R450	yes yes yes
Border Collie German Shepard (Min Coat) German Shepard	R450 R450	yes yes yes
Border Collie German Shepard (Min Coat) German Shepard (Thick Coat) Irish Terrier Irish Wolfhound	R450 R450 R510 R440 R450	yes yes yes
Border Collie German Shepard (Min Coat) German Shepard (Thick Coat) Irish Terrier	R450 R450 R510 R440 R450	yes yes yes

Golden Retriever	R505	yes
Chow (Min Coat)	R520	yes
Chow (Thick Coat)	R560	yes
Bearded Collie	R530	
Alaskan Malamute	R550	yes
Huskey	R550	yes
Pyrenean Mountain Dog	R630	
Bernese Mountain Dog	R700	
St Bernard Delux Spa Wash	R745	
Large Short Hair	Deluxe Tidy	Requires De-shedding
		De-siledding
Dalmation	R350	yes
Doberman	R350	-
English Pointer	R350	
Scheperchi	R350	
Visla	R350	
Weimaraner	R350	
Bloodhound	R360	
Basset	R370	yes
Rhodesian Ridgeback	R370	•
Boerbol	R430	
Great Dane	R450	yes
Labrador	R450	yes
Bullmastiff	R450	yes
		•
Cats		De-shedding
Short Haired Cat	R415	yes
Long Haired Cat	R550	yes
Lion cut /	R680	,
Complete Shave Cat		

Collection Fee

R7/KM for Collection Fee R7 / KM for Mobile Fee if further than 3.5KM radius

Puppy Intro



Puppies up to 3 months 50% off

Puppies up to 6 months 30% off

Standalone Treatments ====



Teeth & Breath Treatment	R45
Nail Treatment	R125
De-matting	R50 / 15 minutes
De-shedding	R50 / 15 minutes
Trimming of Non-Grooming Dog	R50 / 15 minutes
Medicated Bath	R50 [^]

VIP PROGRAM

Regular Grooming up to interval of 2, 4, 6 weeks

Applicable to In-spa, Mobile and Collection

10% off 1 - 2 pets 15% off 3 or more

15 minutes free de-shedding and de-matting

Free toothbrushing
Please purchase a toothbrush to commence treatment

* We diarise, remind and act as your personal PA to ensure clean and well manicured fur family members!

Purchase R1,500 (retail) or more over 3 months and qualify for more grooming discounts

Please contact us for more info